HYBSL Pre-K T-Ball Division Schedule

5/10/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 1: Haselhorst | Team 3: Warnecke Spindler Field 2 5/16/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 2: Lucas Team 4: Weidner Spindler Field 2
5/17/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 1: Haselhorst Team 5: Wellen Spindler Field 2 5/25/2016 | Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 6: Mucklow Team 2: Lucas Spindler Field 2
5/23/2016 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 1: Haselhorst Team 7: Barr Spindler Field 2 6/1/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM | Team 1: Haselhorst Team 2: Lucas Spindler Field 1
6/1/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM | Team 1: Haselhorst Team 2: Lucas Spindler Field 1 6/9/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 2: Lucas Team 3: Warnecke Spindler Field 2
6/8/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 4: Weidner | Team 1: Haselhorst Spindler Field 2 6/15/2016 | Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 2: Lucas Team 8: Hoyt Spindler Field 2
6/16/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM | Team 9: Huelsmann | Team 1: Haselhorst Spindler Field 2 6/22/2016 | Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 5: Wellen Team 2: Lucas Spindler Field 2
6/21/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 6: Mucklow | Team 1: Haselhorst Spindler Field 2 6/27/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 7: Barr Team 2: Lucas Spindler Field 2
6/28/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 8: Hoyt Team 1: Haselhorst | Spindler Field 2 6/30/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 2: Lucas Team 9: Huelsmann| Spindler Field 1
5/10/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 1: Haselhorst | Team 3: Warnecke Spindler Field 2 5/12/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM | Team 9: Huelsmann| Team 4: Weidner Spindler Field 2
5/24/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 3: Warnecke Team 5: Wellen Spindler Field 2 5/16/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 2: Lucas Team 4: Weidner Spindler Field 2
6/2/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 3: Warnecke | Team 9: Huelsmann| Spindler Field 1 5/26/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 7: Barr Team 4: Weidner Spindler Field 1
6/9/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 2: Lucas Team 3: Warnecke Spindler Field 2 5/31/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 8: Hoyt Team 4: Weidner Spindler Field 2
6/14/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 3: Warnecke Team 7: Barr Spindler Field 2 6/8/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 4: Weidner | Team 1: Haselhorst Spindler Field 2
6/21/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 8: Hoyt Team 3: Warnecke Spindler Field 1 6/13/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 4: Weidner Team 6: Mucklow Spindler Field 2
6/23/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 4: Weidner Team 3: Warnecke Spindler Field 2 6/23/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 4: Weidner Team 3: Warnecke Spindler Field 2
6/30/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM | Team 3: Warnecke | Team 6: Mucklow Spindler Field 2 6/29/2016 | Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 4: Weidner Team 5: Wellen Spindler Field 2
5/9/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 5: Wellen Team 8: Hoyt Spindler Field 2 5/11/2016 | Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 7: Barr Team 6: Mucklow Spindler Field 2
5/17/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 1: Haselhorst Team 5: Wellen Spindler Field 2 5/18/2016 | Wednesday 6:00 PM | Team 9: Huelsmann| Team 6: Mucklow Spindler Field 2
5/24/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 3: Warnecke Team 5: Wellen Spindler Field 2 5/25/2016 | Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 6: Mucklow Team 2: Lucas Spindler Field 2
5/31/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 5: Wellen Team 7: Barr Spindler Field 1 6/6/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 6: Mucklow Team 8: Hoyt Spindler Field 2
6/7/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 5: Wellen Team 9: Huelsmann| Spindler Field 2 6/13/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 4: Weidner Team 6: Mucklow Spindler Field 2
6/16/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 6: Mucklow Team 5: Wellen Spindler Field 1 6/16/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 6: Mucklow Team 5: Wellen Spindler Field 1
6/22/2016 | Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 5: Wellen Team 2: Lucas Spindler Field 2 6/21/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 6: Mucklow | Team 1: Haselhorst| Spindler Field 2
6/29/2016 | Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 4: Weidner Team 5: Wellen Spindler Field 2 6/30/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 3: Warnecke Team 6: Mucklow Spindler Field 2
5/11/2016 | Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 7: Barr Team 6: Mucklow Spindler Field 2 5/9/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 5: Wellen Team 8: Hoyt Spindler Field 2
5/19/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 8: Hoyt Team 7: Barr Spindler Field 2 5/19/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 8: Hoyt Team 7: Barr Spindler Field 2
5/23/2016 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 1: Haselhorst Team 7: Barr Spindler Field 2 5/26/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM | Team 9: Huelsmann Team 8: Hoyt Spindler Field 2
5/26/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 7: Barr Team 4: Weidner Spindler Field 1 5/31/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 8: Hoyt Team 4: Weidner Spindler Field 2
5/31/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 5: Wellen Team 7: Barr Spindler Field 1 6/6/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 6: Mucklow Team 8: Hoyt Spindler Field 2
6/14/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 3: Warnecke Team 7: Barr Spindler Field 2 6/15/2016 | Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 2: Lucas Team 8: Hoyt Spindler Field 2
6/20/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 7: Barr Team 9: Huelsmann| Spindler Field 2 6/21/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 8: Hoyt Team 3: Warnecke Spindler Field 1
6/27/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 7: Barr Team 2: Lucas Spindler Field 2 6/28/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 8: Hoyt Team 1: Haselhorst | Spindler Field 2
WEATHER CANCELLATION HOTLINE: HIGHLAND d e 9
618-654-7042 PARKS RECREATlDNWW
Spindler Field 1 & 2 Location THE FUN THEORY 5/12/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM | Team 9: Huelsmann| Team 4: Weidner Spindler Field 2
1221 Spindler Park Road 1 Nagel Dr » 6186511386 » www highlandil.gov 5/18/2016 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM |Team 9: Huelsmann| Team 6: Mucklow Spindler Field 2
5/26/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM | Team 9: Huelsmann Team 8: Hoyt Spindler Field 2
7 6/2/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 3: Warnecke | Team 9: Huelsmann Spindler Field 1
yoUTH SPORTS 6/7/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 5: Wellen |Team 9: Huelsmann| Spindler Field 2
nmwsnwmumssm“ 6/16/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM | Team 9: Huelsmann| Team 1: Haselhorst Spindler Field 2
\ 6/20/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 7: Barr Team 9: Huelsmann| Spindler Field 2
6/30/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 2: Lucas Team 9: Huelsmann Spindler Field 1




